Men's Singles, July 10-12, 2015
Regina Lawn Bowling Club

Friday 7:00 pm

Saturday 9:00 am Saturday 11:00 am

Saturday 2:00 pm

Sunday 9:00 am Sunday 11:00 am

A SIDE

1 Normand
2 Galiley 3
1
3 Zummack
4 McLelland
5 Roney 2 4
6 Chan

Friday 7:00 pm

Saturday 9:00 am Saturday 11:00 am

Saturday 2:00 pm

A Winner

Sunday 9:00 am Sunday 11:00 am

L1

L4
L2

L3

Doug Normand

Jordan Gailey

Garth Zummack

B SIDE

Cam McLelland

Keith Roney

Joseph Chan

L5

B Winner







